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4" CENORNEIO DE INCENTIVO COLEIRO PRETO (2021) 14/08/2021

N\ S

Nome
ASSONBRADO
PENSADOR
PIX
CHORAO
NARUTO
NARUTO
TALIBA
ETAR COISA
ACESSOR
ZEUS
ESPULETA
PASSARELA
ASSUSTADOR
MILIONARIO
FERRADURA
TOPETINHO
CHUMBO GROSSO
XURUPITA
TOMO RICO

Anilha
sispass 01100z
sispass sc 0208
004184
012085
139297
40228
087945
sispass sc 0133!
311137
SISPASS 01254
031737
021133
135255
044441
sispass sc 0293:
000523
IBAMA 199384
sispass sc 0086:

sispass sc 0039!

Dono
FERNANDO REIS
JUCE LIU
JANDER BENEVENUTT
SIDNEI NUNES
JHONATAN
ADILSON OLIVEIRA
LUIZ
AIRTON BATISTOTI
JOSE CARLOS
RAMOM SA
JUCILANO ROSELINDO
JEFFERSON VARGAS
DIONEI SABINO
CELIO SAGAZ
MAICON CORREIA
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA
GABRIEL
JONATAN VARGAS
AVERLANO

Cidade
BRUSQUE
CANELINHA
CANELINHA
SAO JOA BATISTA
CANELINHA
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
PORTO BELO
CANELINHA
SJB
TIJUCAS
SAO JOAO BATISTA

CANELINHA

BIQUAGU
SAO JOAO BATISTA
NT
SJB
CANELINHA

10/15 min
0/183
0/151
0/125
0/116
0/115
0/91
0/89
0/86
0/78
0/69
0/67
0/66
0/61
0/59
0/57
0/52
0/45
0/31
0/23

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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